Page 1Tech Bulletin Page   53 - 18
TITAN SERIES
Three Piece HIGH PRESSURE BALL VALVES
3 piece bolted body design
Blow out proof stem design
17-4PH stem standard
Heavy duty, rugged construction
Lockable handles

Containment
1541 LC 2 P G G L 50 H3
Ordering Example by Part Numbers
Ordering Information
Ball:Ball: All ball material is All ball material is
supplied standard as 316SS & supplied standard as 316SS &
304SS. If a different material 304SS. If a different material
is required, please specify as a is required, please specify as a
special feature.special feature.
Stem: Stem:  All stem material is All stem material is
supplied standard as 17-4PH.supplied standard as 17-4PH.
Please specify as a specialPlease specify as a special
feature if SS316 is needed.feature if SS316 is needed.
When placing an order or requesting a When placing an order or requesting a
quotation, please provide as many details quotation, please provide as many details
as possible on the application, such as as possible on the application, such as
media type, temperature, pressure, pipe media type, temperature, pressure, pipe
size, and etc.size, and etc.
No. Parts Stainless Steel Carbon Steel Qty
1 Body ASTM A351 CF8M ASTM A352 LCC 1
2 End Caps ASTM A351 CF8M ASTM A352 LCC 2
3 Ball A351 CF8M / SS316 A351 CF8 / SS304 1
4 Seats * DELRIN / PEEK DELRIN / PEEK 2
5 Inner Gaskets       * 50%SS + PTFE 50%SS + PTFE 2
6 Thrust Washer      * 25% Carbon + PTFE 25% Carbon + PTFE 1
7 Stem Packing       * Graphite Graphite 1
8 Gland SS304 SS304 1
9 Belleville Washers SS301 SS301 2
10 Stem 17-4PH 17-4PH 1
11 Packing Nut SS304 SS304 1
12 Packing Protector  * 25% Carbon + PTFE 25% Carbon + PTFE 1
13 Handle Nut Carbon Steel Carbon Steel 1
14 Outer Gaskets        * Graphite Graphite 2
15 Bolts A193 B8 / SS304 A193 B8 / SS304 set
16 Handle Stopper SS304 Carbon Steel 1
17 Handle Carbon Steel Carbon Steel 1
18 Handle Cover PVC PVC 1
19 Nut Lock SS304 SS304 1
20 Stop Washer SS304 Carbon Steel 1
21 Spring Washers SS304 Carbon Steel set
Special Features:Special Features: are noted at the end of the identifi cation number, please see special feature codes.   are noted at the end of the identifi cation number, please see special feature codes.
For extended number, see Tech Bulletin page 188.For extended number, see Tech Bulletin page 188.
Standard
Valves are
Fire Safe with
Graphite Seals
#  Parts included in the  repair kits
Page 4Tech Bulletin Page   53 - 18
Due to continuous development & improvement of our product range, we reserve the
right to alter the dimensions and technical data included in this brochure
Tel: (910) 738-8904
Fax:  (910) 738-9112
E-mail: fl otite@fl otite.com
P. O. Box 1293
Lumberton, NC 28359
Website: www.fl otite.com
Flo-Tite, Inc.
4815 West 5th St.
Lumberton, NC 28358
  Dimensions and Weights
Pressure/Temperature Chart
Titan Series
Metal Seated Valves
High temperature metal
seated ball valves are
well suited for a variety
of demanding services
when high temperature
and abrasive solids are
present. Shut off classes
V & VI are available.
SIZE
A